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The next meeting of the Community Pharmacy Devon will be held

 on 

Monday 11th December 2023 
19.30 pm – 21.00 pm on MS Teams
Click here to join the meeting
Meeting ID: 320 454 290 131 
Passcode: aaSpbk
AGENDA

	Agenda item
	
	Further Action -Responsibility

	19.30 
	Welcome and Introductions. Apologies
	Chair
	

	19.35
	Minutes of the Meeting held on 17th October 2023

Actions Arising

Finance Report November 2023

Secretariat Report including Finance and Governance Sub Committee update

PSNC Update
	Chair

Ron Kirk

Sue Taylor

Sian Retallick
	

	20.00 
	Community Pharmacy Devon plans relating to the recent announcements and relaunch of the Hypertension Case Finding Service; Oral Contraception and implementation of Pharmacy First.

Presentation and Discussion on the proposed Community Pharmacy project plan including stakeholder engagement and management.

Training needs of pharmacy teams


	Leah Wolf

Sue Taylor 

Kelly Holman


	

	 20.30
	PCN Leads update
	Kelly Holman
	

	20:45 
	AOB and Close
	
	


Proposed Meeting Dates for 2024
17th January (Wednesday) daytime  (Kenn Centre, Kennford, Exeter)

 

19th February (Monday) evening (MS Teams)

 

18th March (Monday) evening  (MS Teams)

 

24th April (Wednesday) daytime (Face to Face)

 

10th June (Monday) evening (MS Teams)

 

15th July (Monday) evening (MS Teams)

 

18th September (Wednesday) daytime (Face to Face)

 

14th October (Monday) evening (MS Teams)

 

11th November (Monday) evening (MS Teams)

 

4th December (Wednesday) daytime (Face to Face) 
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